

NAGAR NIGAM MATHURA-VRINDAVAN, MATHURA

ESTIMATE

name of work... *प्रायः 68 ई. अ-2310 310 रींग मीन चण्डौल अर्ध 50
 एवम 210 ए अ-40 210 50 41200 एवम 5 ए. ए. 50
 25 नमि नरुण अम अम*

Sl. No.	Particulars of Item	Nos	Detail			Quantity	Rate/Unit (Rs)	Unit	Amount (Rs)
			L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)				
①	Dismantling of cement concrete reinforce and disposal of dismantled materials upto 60m distance								
		1 x 70000							
	S.P. No. 694-2020								
			40 x 3	ven	0.30 x 0.30	= 10.80 m ³	1600/-		10800.00
②	P/2 110 mm dia PVC Pipe 870 all complete								
		40 x 2.50m				= 104.00 m	360/- Pm		42288.00
									37140.00
③	Making connection main hole to pipe line etc all complete								
		40 Nos							
									40 @ 225.00 Pm 9000.00
④	P/1 B/B. etc all complete								
			100 x 0.30 x 0.20			= 6.00 m ³	925.00		5550.00
									4380.00
									62790.00

Particulars of Item	Nos	Detail			Quantity	Rate/Unit (Rs)	Unit	Amount (Rs)
		L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)				
(5) P/L c.c. in 1:5:10								82,190.00
Cement sand and stone grits 40mm size etc all complete								
					$600 \times 0.30 \times 0.15 + 0.20$	31.50	5000	157500.00
					$\frac{2}{2} \text{ m}^2$			
P/L c.c. in 1:2:4								
Cement c. sand and stone grits 20mm size etc all complete								
					$1 \times 600 \times 0.30 \times 0.10 \text{ m}^2$	18.00	6400	115200.00
150 class B/W in 1:4 cement and B sand mortar 8% all comp.								
					L.S. 2.00 m	5700	12	10200.00
12mm Thick Cement plaster in 1:4 cement and c. sand mortar 8% all complete								
					$1 \times 600 \times 0.20 \text{ m}^2$	20 m ²	@ 160	3200.00

339,530.00

3,43,590/-

NAGAR NIGAM MATHURA-VRINDAVAN, MATHURA
ESTIMATE

Name of work.....

ount
Rs)
90200
00

Sl. No.	Particulars of Item	Nos	Detail			Quantity	Rate/ Unit (Rs)	Unit	Amount (Rs)
			L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)				
	Repair to Plaster thickness								3,48,890/-
	12 to 20mm under including cutting the patch in proper shape & raking jointing and preparing plaster surface in 1:4 cement and sand.								
		100	L-S			130m	210/-	sqm	31500/-
	carriage material with arrange donkey and with driver etc. all complete.								
		30 Day				30 Day	800/-		24000/-
	cleaning of drain etc. all complete.								
							165.75		6075/-
						600 x 0.30 x 0.25 = 36m ³			401105/-
						Add 12% O-S-T	49255.85		48132.60
						Add 1% Cont	4874.92		449237.60
							453729.97		453729.97
									453730/2

[Signature]
इरशाल अहमद
(अभियंता)

[Signature]
(राजकुमार)
सहायक अभियंता
नगर निगम मथुरा-वृन्दावन

[Signature]
एस.पी. मिश्रा
(अधिसासी अभियंता)
नगर निगम मथुरा-वृन्दावन

[Signature]
F. V. ...
453730/2